
Panneaux en PVC

Signalisation et Balise
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Code Réf. DimensionsLangue
730140
730144
730146

CRO-42P
CRO-42P
CRO-42P

420 x 297 mm
420 x 297 mm
420 x 297 mm

Espagnol
Inglés
Francés

UNE-EN ISO 7010 Disponible dans d'autres langues sur demande.




